EUROPEAN CUP 1975/1976

(updated @ 21/8/2023)

DATE
03/03/1976
17/03/1976
17/03/1976
31/03/1976
31/03/1976
14/04/1976
14/04/1976

12/05/1976

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GAME
B.M'gladbach v R.Madrid (2-2)
St.Etienne v D.Kyiv (3-0)
R.Madrid v B.M'gladbach (1-1)
St.Etienne v PSV (1-0)
R.Madrid v Bayern M. (1-1)
PSV v St.Etienne (0-0)
Bayern M. v R.Madrid (2-0)

Bayern M. v St.Etienne (1-0) Final

COMMENTARY

German
French
Spanish
French
Spanish
Stadium sound
Stadium sound

German

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

CODE
59-DD42
233-DD31
141-DD42
149-DD42
327-DD41
151-DD42
516-DD12

406-DD41

PICTURE
Good
Good
Good

Excellent
Good
Good

Excellent

Good

CHANNEL

TF 1
TVE

ESPN

ORF


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1975-1976-viertelfinale-as-saint-etienne-dinamo-kiev/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1975-1976-halbfinale-bayern-muenchen-real-madrid/

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

